60.00

[2.362]
. MAX . 9.00mm
[0.354in]
1.70mm
[0.067in]
10.00mm
[0.394in]

\_/

Clamp ID Range
27 - 31.5mm
[1.063in - 1.240in]
[1.1/16" - 1.15/64"]

12.00mm
[0.472in]
[1/2"

i
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SKU/
PART NUMBER:

MIK-CTB-29

DESCRIPTION: | Heavy Duty Spring Band Clip

HRY

MATERIAL:

Carbon Steel (Black)
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